McKinley Trojan Invitational

January 11-12, 2013
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Buffalo
Stonewall Jackson
Spencer
Hayes
Sissonville
Andrew Jackson
McKinley
Stonewall Jackson B
Buffalo B
Spencer B
Hayes B
Andrew Jackson B



Place
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78
Hall Buffallo
Counts Andrew Jackson
Powell McKinley
Allen Stonewall
Smith Buffallo B
Fisher Spencer

110
Creamer Buffallo
Smith Sissonville
Devaney Andrew Jackson
Carvens Stonewall
Runyon Buffallo B
Griffith Stonewall Jackson B

145
Nidy Hayes
Duff Sissonville
Lucas Buffallo
Hill Stonewall
Barrett Hayes B
Carden McKinley

Austin Cook Sissonville

8-0
7-1
6-2

3-5
3-5

6-0
5-1
4-2
3-3
2-4
15

6-0
5-1
4-2

2-4
15

84
Stewart Buffallo
Doub Hayes
Coia Spencer
Holsopple Hayes B

116
Harper Buffallo
Stokes Stonewall
Frampton Andrew Jackson
Pullins McKinley
Green Spencer
Robertson Hayes

155
Hildreth Spencer
Martin Stonewall
Garbin Andrew Jackson
Williams Hayes
Cornell Buffallo
Abshire Sissonville

3-0
2-1
1-2
0-3

6-0
5-1
4-2
3-3
2-4
15

4-1
4-1
4-1

1-4
0-5

90
Clark Spencer
Morris Hayes
Miller Sissonville
Watson Stonewall
Johnson McKinley

123
Cook Sissonville
Hildreath Spencer
Watson Hayes
Josh Harris Stonewall
Snyder Sissonville B
Allen McKinley

171
Lucas Buffallo
Crowder Stonewall
Harrison Stonewall B

4-0
3-1
2-2

0-4

8-0
7-1
6-2
5-3
4-4
2-6

2-0
1-1
0-2

95
Blount Hayes
Harrison McKinley
Anderson Buffallo
Price Stonewall

128
Richard Spencer
Whittington Sissonville
Carvens Stonewall
Caruthers Andrew Jackson
McKusky Hayes
Barrett Stonewall B

190
Harris Stonewall
Devaney Andrew Jackson
Serles Sissonville
Coffield Stonewall B

102
3-0 Spencer Spencer
2-1 Harper Sissonville

1-2  Cavendish Andrew Jackson

0-3 Day Buffallo

Alderman Andrew Jackson B

Casto McKinley

135
6-0 Cokley Hayes
5-1 Porter Buffallo
4-2 Allman McKinley
3-3 Coia Spencer
2-4 Taylor Stonewall B
1-5 Ferrell Stonewall
285
3-0 Burton Stonewall
2-1 Burnside Spencer B
1-2 Koerber Stonewall B
0-3 Shaffer McKinley

Simon Spencer
Watkins Stonewall C

5-1
3-3
3-3
2-4
2-4

7-0
6-1
5-2
4-3
3-4
2-5

6-0
5-1
4-2

2-4
15



